hydraulic, single acting, up to 350bari n n o v a t i v e  s o l u t i o n s
CLS005
i   N   O   S   O   L 01-2015
Threaded Body Cylinders CMC
1/2© iNOSOL  35315 Homberg/Ohm - Germany
Special solutions on request!
Compact Design
  Cost-efficient

surface information on the next page
must be respected.
Ü  Ordering designations
Only one pressure line necessaryü
(bar)
( )°C
Pressure
Pressure
Pressure
(cm )3
Version with convex rod end = „R“
This offer is provided in
cooperation with:
*Subject to change without notice. Current issue under   inosol.solutions
2/2© iNOSOL  35315 Homberg/Ohm - Germany
Technical Details
i n n o v a t i v e  s o l u t i o n s
i   N   O   S   O   L
iNOSOL UG   web:      www.inosol.solutions
Frankfurter Str. 18   email:   info@inosol.solutions
35315 Homberg/Ohm (Germany) tel.:    (+49) 6633 / 368 95 25
Contact
Pascal
GmbH
Type CMC01 CMC03 CMC04 CMC06
Stroke 5 10 15 5 10 15 5 10 15 20 5 10 15 20
A 15.5 24 26 33
B 8 12 14 18
C 14.3 20.3 23.3 28.3
D1 31 41 50 31 41 51.5 36 47 58 68 40.5 51.5 62.5 72.5
D2 27 37 46 27 37 47.5 31 42 53 63 34 45 56 66
E1 5.5 7 8.5 10
E2 1.5 3 3.5 3.5
F 6 8 9 10.5
G 19.5 29.5 38.5 16 26 36.5 18.5 29.5 40.5 50.5 20 31 42 52
H 14 22 24 30
J1 7 10 12 14
J2 7.5 11 13 17
K 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.5
L 16 20 25 32
M1 M5×0.8 Tiefe 8 M6×1 Tiefe 6 M6×1 Tiefe 11 M8×1.25 Tiefe 13
M2 M16×1.5 M22×1.5 M25×1.5 M30×1.5
N 14.5 20.5 23.5 28.5
P 12 13 14 15
Q 19 29 38 15.5 25.5 36 18 29 40 50 19.5 30.5 41.5 51.5
S 5 8 10 14
T 7 7 7 7
U 6 6 6 6
O-Ring AS568-012(90) AS568-015(90) AS568-016(90) AS568-019(90)
Torque 10 N·m 30 N·m 40 N·m 60 N·m
Version with threaded end
Version with convex end
øB
øAM1
øB
øJ2
øC
M2
O-Ring
(scope of
supply)
Type CMC10 CMC20 CMC25 CMC40 CMC60
Stroke 5 10 15 25 10 15 20 32 12 20 32 16 25 40 16 25 40
A 40 50 55 66 80
B 22.4 32 35.5 45 55
C 34.3 46 52.6 62.6 77.6
D1 44.5 54.5 66.5 87.5 67.5 80.5 92 118.5 67 81.5 104.5 79 94 122 89 107 138
D2 36.5 46.5 58.5 79.5 57 70 81.5 108 56 70.5 93.5 65 80 108 76 94 125
E1 12 16 17.5 21.5 20
E2 4 5.5 6.5 7.5 7
F 12.5 14 15 17 15
G 20 30 42 63 37.5 50.5 62 88.5 34.5 49 72 40.5 55.5 83.5 54 72 101
H 36 46 50 60 75